
 

 

Wednesday, May 1 
8:30am     Evan Leigh Haynes- Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, May 2 
8:30am     Alec Guadalupe Carbine † - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday,  May 3 
8:30 am     STA Moms’ Group - Fr. Kunkel 
Saturday,  May 4 
8:30am      Anita Serrano †- Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm Jenifer Book McCauley †- Fr. Rajan 
Sunday,     May 5 
7:00am       Roger Schaller † -Msgr Bui  
9:00am       Parishioners– Fr. Kunkel 
11:00am      John L. Erra † – Fr. Bolding  
5:00pm       Ottilia Smith †-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, May 6 
8:30am       Rosanna Thill - Fr. Kunkel 
Tuesday,  May 7 
8:30am Carlos Ayala † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, May 8 
8:30am       Carol Peck † - Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, May 9 
8:30am     Nancy Cavanaugh - Fr. Musie  
Friday,     May 10 
8:30 am     Craig Samuel - Fr. Rajan 
Saturday,  May 11 
8:30am      Tim Marshall † - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Bonnie Hartley † - Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday,     May 12 
7:00am       Albert Schaller †- Fr. Rajan 
9:00am       Jack Mandala †– Msgr Bui  
11:00am      Parishioners– Fr. Bolding  
5:00pm       Reserved for Funeral Mass-Fr. Kunkel  
Monday, May 13 
8:30am        Marshall Raddell - Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday,  May 14 
8:30am  Erin Covarrubias † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, May 15 
8:30am        Marriage Prep Couples - Fr. Rajan 

Thursday, May 16 
8:30am     Tyson Hauf †- Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, May 17 
8:30am      Francisca Yu York †- Fr. Kunkel  
Saturday, May 18 
8:30am      Catherine Stanley - Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm Nathaniel Ramirez - Fr. Rajan 
  
 

Sunday, May 19 
7:00am       Reserved for Funeral Intention– Fr. Rajan  
9:00am      Christopher Park †–Fr. Kunkel   

11:00am      JoJo Bateman- Fr. Bolding 
5:00pm       Parishioners-Fr. Kunkel 
Monday, May 20 
8:30am        Ken Ellsworth & Hani Odish - Fr. Kunkel 
Tuesday,  May 21 
8:30am Eugne Loughlin † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, May 22 
8:30am        Christopher & Ashley McAward & Kyle Cordova  - Fr. Rajan 

Thursday, May 23 
8:30am      Pansy Myers † - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, May 24 
8:30am      Orville & Bernadette Cary †Fr. Rajan 
Saturday, May 25 
8:30am      Michael Denis Reardon† - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Parishioners- Fr. Rajan 
Sunday, May 26 
7:00am       Marsha Raddell- Msgr Bui  
9:00am      Reserved for Funeral Intention–Fr. Kunkel  

11:00am      Christine M. Kohli †-Fr. Kunkel  
5:00pm       James F. Sterrenberg †-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, May 27 
8:30am        Carol Peck † - Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday,  May 28 
8:30am  Kirea Mazzolini - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, May 29 
8:30am        Judy Mandt - Fr. Rajan 

Thursday, May 30 
8:30am      Susan Bayer - Fr. Musie  
Friday, May 31 
8:30am      Ordination Anniversary for Dcn Kevin Tulipana- Fr. Rajan 

 

 

Readings, Mass Intentions & 
Priest Schedule (Subject to Change) 


